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5. 0 Children’s session: "Robin
lood’’ °

6.15-5.30 Echoes of Hawaii
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8.0 Symphonic Programme:"Peter and the Wolf," an orch-estral fairy tale by Prokofieff,
played by the Boston Symphony
Orchestra, conducted by Serge
Koussevitzky (Narrator, Richard
Hale)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Voices in Harmony
9.40 Tunes of the Times
10. 0 Close down

Friday. December 231ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music

2.30 p.m. Home Service session3.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Alphabetical Requests
(Thea and Eric)7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 His Last Plunge
9. 6&6 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)11. 0 London News
11.145 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

2ZB woke, 2683m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister ,

11.10 Shopping Reporter2.15 p.m. Reserved2.30 Home Service session3.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
+4 Women’s WorldThe Junior Guest Announcer

6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are The Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I. Might

Have,Married8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Reserved
9.°0
9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Recordings |10.0 Your Lucky Request ses-sion
11. 0 London News

Doctor Mac

12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 70, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
12. O Lunchtime Fare2.15 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
5. O Six Clues to Adventure

6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB FO gag m.
, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
From the Films of Yester-

beco

Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

. Lunch Hour Tunes
1. O p.m. Luncheon Melodies2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern

_
(first broadcast)
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4, 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Novachord and Guest
Artist
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 4 Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Sunbeams’

Comes9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. O The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
1. 0 London News
11.15 Night Owl session
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

Z PALMERSTON Nth.
: 1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
7.15 Album of Life .-

7.30 The Man 1! Might HaveMarried
QO Current Ceiling Prices5 For Ever Young8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down
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Dip inluxADaily ladders
saves costlyHow easy c0 make stockings last!Two minutes of Lux care daily
can keep em new-looking months
longer. NightlyLuxingwhisks out
perspiration before ic has time {0
weaken threads.

Tonierndesdip in
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SoonMraRahobwillagainbeheardontheairEeforhe represents themany
membersof the N:Z:Radio Hobbies
Club: Ifyou'rekeenonradiotheclubhasmanybenefits toofferyou:
La TwelvefreecopiesoftheClub'sjournal, The N.z: RadiogramPonthekcontains circuits, instructional and conestructionalarticles,hintsandkinks,etc:
2Free copy of the 1945-46 LamphouseAnnual: Contents include complete istofshortwaveand broadcaststationsandbesttimestolistenforthem:Articlesonhow to build radio sets, valve charts,
Morsecode;aerials,amplifiers,etc:
3.Club activicies include, competitions,
photographic records, technical service;,DX Radio Adviser, Pen-friends and theformatlonofa technicallibrary.

NZ:RadioHobbiesClub,IMannersSt,,Welliagton,Cl:
Wanet0 jolnYour club,and enclose36kPostalnotefor2year'$subscription:

NAME

ADDRESS0egad

RL:


